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C

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SARI JUMEIRA 91.25
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
SAEED KHALFAN
OBAID
ALMANSOORI

2nd Name: A) NABHAN 90.75
Colour: bay
Owner: MUBARAK
SAEED MOHAMED
DALHAM ALHAJERI

3rd Name: ROCKET AL 90.75
DAHAB
Colour: grey
Owner: SULAIMAN
ABDULLA MAHROUS
ABDULLA
ALSOOMEHI

4th Name: SPLENDIDO 90.63
MS
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
FADHEL MOHAMED
ALSHAMSI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: KANZ
ALSULTAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMED SAEED
ALI ALMANSOORI

Name: K HALAI
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALED
SAEED ABDULLA
BROUK ALHEMEIRI

Name: SEKAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SARAB
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: THA'ATHA'A
AL HUFAN

Colour: grey

Owner: SORAYT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: LAWRENCE
AL REMAS

Colour: grey
Owner: RABDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.63

90.5

90.25

90.13

90.13




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: ADNAN AL
BIDAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
MOHAMED SAEED
BINFRAISH ALKINDI

Name: AZM
ALDHAWAHI
Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED ALI
KHALFAN SAYYAH
ALYAMMAHI

Name: GALI ALREEM
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI SAEED
ABDULLA SULAYEM
ALFALASI

Name: SAIF
ALNAWSE

Colour: bay
Owner: HAMED
MOHSEN NASSER
MUBARAK
ALHARTHI

Name: SQ DORGHAM
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLA
MOHAMED
DARWISH
ABDALATIF
ALKHOORI

89.75

89.63

89.5

89.13

89




15th  Name: AL WARD A 89
Colour: grey
owner: HAMAD b 18.5
MOHAMED SAEED 185 19 185 19 19 185

ALl ALMANSOORI 175 175 175 175 175 17.5

LEGS 15,5 155 15 15.5 155 15.5
MOVE 185 185 18.5 18.5 18.5 18

0 Name: LABBAD AL No detailed scorecard available
AALYA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLA
MOHAMED
ABDULLA AHMED
BINSAYYAR

19

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE
S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
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