Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Championship (C National)



Al Mirfa City, United Arab Emirates 26 Mar 2021, Colts 2 years old

4	-	•
u	ı	

C Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail						
1st	Name: SARI JUMEIRA Colour: grey Owner: AHMED SAEED KHALFAN OBAID ALMANSOORI	91.25		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19
			в&т	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	15	16	16
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: AJ NABHAN	90.75		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
O:	Colour: bay Owner: MUBARAK SAEED MOHAMED DALHAM ALHAJERI		TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5	19	19
			в&т	18	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
	Name: ROCKET AL DAHAB	90.75		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	Colour: grey		TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
0	Owner: SULAIMAN ABDULLA MAHROUS ABDULLA ALSOOMEHI		H&N	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
			в&т	18	18	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	16	16
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	19.5	19.5
4th	Name: SPLENDIDO MS Colour: grey Owner: AHMED	90.63		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19.5	19.5	18.5
	FADHEL MOHAMED ALSHAMSI		в&т	18	18	18	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	16	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19.5	18.5

5th Name: KANZ ALSULTAN Colour: chestnu		90.63		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	Colour: chestnut		TYPE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
	Owner: HAMAD MOHAMED SAEED ALI ALMANSOORI		H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			в&т	18	17.5	18	17.5	17	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
6th	rame it in and	90.5		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	Colour: grey Owner: KHALED		TYPE	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
	SAEED ABDULLA		H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
	BROUK ALHEMEIRI		в&т	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
7th	Name: SEKAB	90.25		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	Colour: chestnut Owner: SARAB		TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19
	ARABIAN HORSE		H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
	STUD		в&т	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
8th	Name: THA'ATHA'A	90.13		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	AL HUFAN Colour: grey		TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19
	Owner: SORAYT		H&N	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	19
	ARABIAN HORSE STUD		в&т	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19
9th	Name: LAWRENCE	90.13		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	AL REMAS Colour: grey		TYPE	19	19	19	19	18.5	18.5
	Owner: RABDAN		H&N	19	19	19	19	18.5	18.5
	ARABIAN HORSE STUD		в&т	18	18	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
		MOVE	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19	

10th	Name: ADNAN AL	89.75		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	BIDAYER Colour: grey		TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
	Owner: AHMED		H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19
	MOHAMED SAEED BINFRAISH ALKINDI		в&т	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	18
	DINFRAISH ALKINDI		LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	18	19	18.5
11th	ranc. All	89.63		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	ALDHAWAHI Colour: grey		TYPE	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
	Owner: SAEED ALI		H&N	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
	KHALFAN SAYYAH ALYAMMAHI		в&т	18	18	18	17.5	18	18
	7. - 17		LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	15	16	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	18	19	18.5
12th	Name: GALI ALREEM	89.5		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	Colour: grey Owner: ALI SAEED		TYPE	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5
	ABDULLA SULAYEM		H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
	ALFALASI		в&т	18.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	19.5	18.5
13th	Name: SAIF	89.13		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	ALNAWSE Colour: bay		TYPE	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	18.5
	Owner: HAMED		H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
	MOHSEN NASSER MUBARAK		В&Т	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	18
	ALHARTHI		LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
14th	Name: SQ DORGHAM Colour: grey	89		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
	Owner: ABDULLA		TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
	MOHAMED		H&N	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
	DARWISH ABDALATIF		в&т	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
	ALKHOORI		LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5

15th Name: AL WARD A Colour: grey Owner: HAMAD MOHAMED SAEED ALI ALMANSOORI	O A 89		A.A.	A.H.	E.F.	M.O.	R.A.	S.T.
		TYPE	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	18.5
		H&N	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	18.5
	PRI	в&т	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
		LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
		MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18

0 Name: **LABBAD AL**

AALYA

Colour: **chestnut** Owner: **ABDULLA**

MOHAMED

ABDULLA AHMED

BINSAYYAR

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.H. 🔳 Alaa Hammad, BH

E.F. 🔳 Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

M.O. Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

R.A. 🗖 Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

S.T. 🗖 Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS

No detailed scorecard available